
School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200527Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200527 - TO DIXON ELEM - MS ROSS - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:13 am7961 TWO MILE RD

 2 7:14 am7901 TWO MILE RD

 3 7:16 amTWO MILE RD & TWIN POND DR

 4 7:17 am7601 TWO MILE RD

 5 7:19 am7251TWO MILE RD

 6 7:21 amTWO MILE RD @ MOBILE HOME PARK

 7 7:22 amTWO MILE RD @ PINE SPRINGS BAPTIST CHURCH

 8 7:24 am10628 MIMOSA DR E

 9 7:26 am10594 MIMOSA DR.E.

 10 7:28 am10515 MIMOSA DR E

 11 7:30 amMIMOSA DR.S. & WISTERIA ST.

 12 7:33 amMAGNOLIA RD @ MOBILE HOME PARK

 13 7:34 amMAGNOLIA RD & TROUT RD

 14 7:41 amDIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0240)

ZONE 3 - 200527 - FROM DIXON ELEM - MS ROSS - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:00 pmDIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0240)

 2 3:08 pm7961 TWO MILE RD

 3 3:09 pm7901 TWO MILE RD

 4 3:11 pmMAGNOLIA RD @ MOBILE HOME PARK

 5 3:12 pmMAGNOLIA RD & TROUT RD

 6 3:14 pmTWO MILE RD & TWIN POND DR

 7 3:15 pm7601 TWO MILE RD

 8 3:17 pmTWO MILE RD @ MOBILE HOME PARK

 9 3:19 pm7251TWO MILE RD

 10 3:20 pmTWO MILE RD @ PINE SPRINGS BAPTIST CHURCH

 11 3:21 pm10628 MIMOSA DR E

 12 3:24 pm10594 MIMOSA DR.E.

 13 3:26 pm10515 MIMOSA DR E

 14 3:28 pmMIMOSA DR.S. & WISTERIA ST.

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200530Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200530 - TO DIXON ELEM - MS CINDY NELSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:15 am10795 WISTERIA ST

 2 7:16 am10790 WISTERIA ST

 3 7:17 amWISTERIA ST & HIGHGATE DR E

 4 7:19 am10995 WISTERIA ST

 5 7:20 amHIGHGATE DR N & HIGHGATE DR W

 6 7:22 amWISTERIA ST & ROY E RAY AIRPORT RD

 7 7:24 am11600 WALKER RD

 8 7:26 am11785 WALKER RD

 9 7:27 am11885 WALKER RD

 10 7:28 am11785 WALKER RD

 11 7:30 amSPENCER RD & MEMORY LN

 12 7:32 am7650 KEN BUCK RD

 13 7:34 am12124 PADGETT SWITCH RD

 14 7:35 amPADGETT SWITCH RD & PENDARVIS LN N

 15 7:40 amDIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0240)

ZONE 3 - 200530 - FROM DIXON ELEM - MS CINDY NELSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:05 pmDIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0240)

 2 3:14 pm7650 PENDARVIS LN

 3 3:18 pm12124 PADGETT SWITCH RD

 4 3:20 pm7650 KEN BUCK RD

 5 3:23 pmSPENCER RD & MEMORY LN

 6 3:24 pm11885 WALKER RD

 7 3:26 pm11785 WALKER RD

 8 3:28 pm11600 WALKER RD

 9 3:30 pm7170 ROY E RAY AIRPORT RD

 10 3:32 pmWISTERIA ST & ROY E RAY AIRPORT RD

 11 3:33 pmHIGHGATE DR N & HIGHGATE DR W

 12 3:36 pm10995 WISTERIA ST

 13 3:37 pmWISTERIA ST & HIGHGATE DR E

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 14 3:38 pm10795 WISTERIA ST

 15 3:39 pm10790 WISTERIA ST

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200825Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200825 - TO DIXON ELEM - MS PATTESON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:13 am12675 MCKEE RD

 2 7:14 am8320 MCKEE RD N

 3 7:23 am5450 DEAKLE RD

 4 7:23 am5531 DEAKLE RD

 5 7:25 am6175 DEAKLE RD

 6 7:30 amPADGETT SWITCH RD & DEAKLE RD--MOBILE HOME PARK

 7 7:30 am7720 DEAKLE RD

 8 7:31 am7512 DEAKLE RD

 9 7:32 amALLEN DR & LOUISE CT

 10 7:32 amLOUISE CT & PENNEY LN

 11 7:32 am7670 PENNEY LN

 12 7:33 am7621 PENNEY LN

 13 7:33 am7550 PENNEY LN

 14 7:34 amPENNEY LN & VANITY CT

 15 7:34 am7640 DEAKLE LN

 16 7:40 amDIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0240)

ZONE 3 - 200825 - FROM DIXON ELEM - MS PATTESON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:05 pmDIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0240)

 2 3:10 pm12675 MCKEE RD

 3 3:11 pm8320 MCKEE RD N

 4 3:15 pm7640 DEAKLE LN

 5 3:17 pmPENNEY LN & VANITY CT

 6 3:18 pm7550 PENNEY LN

 7 3:18 pm7621 PENNEY LN

 8 3:18 pm7670 PENNEY LN

 9 3:19 pmLOUISE CT & PENNEY LN

 10 3:20 pmALLEN DR & LOUISE CT

 11 3:31 pm6175 DEAKLE RD

 12 3:32 pm5450 DEAKLE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 13 3:33 pm5531 DEAKLE RD

 14 3:40 pm7512 DEAKLE RD

 15 3:41 pm7630 DEAKLE RD

 16 3:42 pm7720 DEAKLE RD

 17 3:48 pmPADGETT SWITCH RD & DEAKLE RD--MOBILE HOME PARK

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200834Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 200834 - TO DIXON ELEM - MARY SPRINKLE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:10 am10701 PADGETT SWITCH RD

 2 7:12 am11015 PADGETT SWITCH RD

 3 7:14 am11359 PADGETT SWITCH RD @ CNA ESTATES

 4 7:16 am7431 BAY OAKS PLACE DR

 5 7:18 amHARBOR DR & HILLSIDE DR S

 6 7:20 amFAIRWAY DR & HILLSIDE DR N

 7 7:22 am11645 SHANNON DR E

 8 7:23 am11595 SHANNON DR E

 9 7:24 am11490 WATERFORD DR

 10 7:26 am11590 WATERFORD DR

 11 7:27 am8095 STRATFORD DR

 12 7:28 am8050 STRATFORD DR

 13 7:37 amIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & MITCHELL DR

 14 7:38 amIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY @ HERITAGE LN

 15 7:40 amDIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0240)

ZONE 3 - 200834 - FROM DIXON ELEM - MARY SPRINKLE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmDIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0240)

 2 3:17 pmIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY @ HERITAGE LN

 3 3:19 pmIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & MITCHELL DR

 4 3:29 pmHARBOR DR & HILLSIDE DR S

 5 3:30 pmFAIRWAY DR & HILLSIDE DR N

 6 3:33 pm11645 SHANNON DR E

 7 3:34 pm11595 SHANNON DR E

 8 3:36 pm11490 WATERFORD DR

 9 3:37 pm11548 WATERFORD DR

 10 3:38 pm11590 WATERFORD DR

 11 3:40 pm8050 STRATFORD DR

 12 3:43 pm7431 BAY OAKS PLACE DR

 13 3:46 pm11359 PADGETT SWITCH RD @ CNA ESTATES

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 14 3:48 pm11015 PADGETT SWITCH RD

 15 3:51 pm10701 PADGETT SWITCH RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201242Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201242 - TO DIXON ELEM - MS TONYA JOHNSON - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:04 amDEPART CASTLEN ELEMENTARY

 2 7:17 amBEVERLY RD & BEVERLY DR N

 3 7:19 am10856 BEVERLY RD

 4 7:21 am10770 BEVERLY RD

 5 7:24 amST ELMO CIR S & ORCHARD DR

 6 7:25 am10770 ST ELMO CIR E

 7 7:27 amST ELMO CIR N & ORCHARD DR

 8 7:28 am10750 ARGYLE RD

 9 7:31 amARGYLE RD & CREEKSIDE DR

 10 7:33 am11005 ARGYLE RD

 11 7:34 am11090 ARGYLE RD

 12 7:40 amDIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0240)

ZONE 3 - 201242 - FROM DIXON ELEM - MS TONYA JOHNSON - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmDIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0240)

 2 3:21 pm11090 ARGYLE RD

 3 3:22 pm11005 ARGYLE RD

 4 3:24 pmARGYLE RD & CREEKSIDE DR

 5 3:27 pm10745 ARGYLE RD

 6 3:29 pmST ELMO CIR N & ORCHARD DR

 7 3:30 pm9090 ST ELMO CIR N

 8 3:32 pm10770 ST ELMO CIR E

 9 3:33 pmST ELMO CIR S & ORCHARD DR

 10 3:37 pm10770 BEVERLY RD

 11 3:39 pm10856 BEVERLY RD

 12 3:40 pmBEVERLY RD & BEVERLY DR N

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201243Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201243 - TO DIXON ELEM - ELLEN STEELE  - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:08 am12035 LEE BISHOP RD

 2 7:10 am12054 ARGYLE RD

 3 7:10 am12027 ARGYLE RD

 4 7:10 am11955 ARGYLE RD

 5 7:21 amRAINBOW DR W & SPUR DR

 6 7:22 am10551 RAINBOW DR W

 7 7:23 amRAINBOW DR E & TWO MILE RD

 8 7:30 amARGYLE RD & SINCERITY LN

 9 7:35 amDIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0240)

ZONE 3 - 201243 - FROM DIXON ELEM - ELLEN STEELE  - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:05 pmDIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0240)

 2 3:16 pmRAINBOW DR E & TWO MILE RD

 3 3:19 pmRAINBOW DR W & SPUR DR

 4 3:20 pm10551 RAINBOW DR W

 5 3:28 pmARGYLE RD & SINCERITY LN

 6 3:30 pm11955 ARGYLE RD

 7 3:31 pm12027 ARGYLE RD

 8 3:31 pm12054 ARGYLE RD

 9 3:34 pm12035 LEE BISHOP RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201421Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201421 - TO DIXON ELEM - MS DISMUKE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:27 amTHREE MILE RD & BOSARGE LN

 2 7:29 am8770 THREE MILE RD

 3 7:30 am8751 THREE MILE RD

 4 7:32 amROLLIE TILLMAN RD & THREE MILE RD

 5 7:35 am11348 IRVINGTON BLB HWY

 6 7:36 amFREEWATER BAPTIST CHURCH

 7 7:37 am11565 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 8 7:40 amDIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0240)

ZONE 3 - 201421 - FROM DIXON ELEM - MS DISMUKE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmDIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0240)

 2 3:18 pm11565 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 3 3:19 pmFREEWATER BAPTIST CHURCH

 4 3:20 pm11348 IRVINGTON BLB HWY

 5 3:23 pmROLLIE TILLMAN RD & THREE MILE RD

 6 3:24 pm8770 THREE MILE RD

 7 3:26 pmTHREE MILE RD & BOSARGE LN

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201674Bus Number:

ZONE 3 - 201674 - TO DIXON ELEM - AMANDA BOSARGE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:08 am9520 FOUR MILE RD

 2 7:09 am9365 FOUR MILE RD

 3 7:11 am9241 FOUR MILE RD

 4 7:13 am9000 FOUR MILE RD

 5 7:15 am8745 FOUR MILE RD

 6 7:26 am8070 WOODLAND TER S

 7 7:26 am8060 WOODLAND TER S

 8 7:27 amIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & LEISURE WOODS DR S

 9 7:27 amIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & WHIP O WILL LN

 10 7:28 amWHIP O WILL LN & KILLDEER DR

 11 7:28 am8330 WHIP O WILL LN

 12 7:28 am10635 KILLDEER DR

 13 7:29 amOAK ST & MEADOW LN N

 14 7:29 amOAK ST & VALLEY LN

 15 7:31 am11060 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 16 7:31 am11070 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 17 7:35 amDIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0240)

ZONE 3 - 201674 - FROM DIXON ELEM - AMANDA BOSARGE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:05 pmDIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0240)

 2 3:12 pm8070 WOODLAND TER S

 3 3:12 pm8060 WOODLAND TER S

 4 3:15 pmIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & LEISURE WOODS DR S

 5 3:15 pmIRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY & WHIP O WILL LN

 6 3:16 pmWHIP O WILL LN & KILLDEER DR

 7 3:16 pm8330 WHIP O WILL LN

 8 3:17 pm10635 KILLDEER DR

 9 3:18 pmOAK ST & MEADOW LN N

 10 3:18 pmOAK ST & VALLEY LN

 11 3:20 pm11060 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt



School Bus Routes

2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

 12 3:21 pm11070 IRVINGTON BAYOU LA BATRE HWY

 13 3:28 pm9000 FOUR MILE RD

 14 3:31 pm9430 FOUR MILE RD-- PM ONLY

 15 3:32 pm9365 FOUR MILE RD

 16 3:33 pm9241 FOUR MILE RD

 17 3:34 pm8745 FOUR MILE RD

 18 3:36 pm9520 FOUR MILE RD

Routefinder Pro 12.7 Mobile County Schools

Cust_Trip06d_C.rpt


